TCP’s Slim Flush Mount Fixtures are perfect for new construction or retrofit projects. They are
color selectable and are available with multiple color trim options for a custom design.
Reasons to choose the LED Recessed Retrofits from TCP
•	 50,000 hour life minimizes replacement and
maintenance costs
•	 Available in 7”, 9”, and 12”
•	 Mounts directly to junction box or within a 5”/6”
recessed can
•	 Color Selectable 3000K/4000K/5000K
•	 Available in easy to install magnetic trim in white
(standard), chrome, satin nickel, or matte black
•	 120V Triac dimming
•	 120° beam angle
•	 Frosted lens
Ideal Applications
•	 Commercial
•	 Retail
•	 Residential
•	 Industrial
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Color Temperature.... Selectable 3000K/4000K/5000K
Wattage options............................. 15W, 18W, 24W
Input Line Voltage............................................. 120 V
Input Line Frequency..................................... 50/60HZ
Dimming................................................... 120V Triac
Lamp Life (rated)..................................... 50,000 hours
Minimum Starting Temp .............................. -22F/-30C
Maximum Operating Temp........................ 104ºF/40ºC
CRI..................................................................... 80
IC-rated for direct contact with insulation
UL approved for damp location (indoor only)
Specifications:
LED Slim Flush
Mount Fixtures
Product Specifications
For more information on the quality and care TCP can deliver, call us at 800.324.1496 or visit tcpi.com
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800.324.1496 | F: 877.487.0516
LED Slim Flush Mount Fixtures
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
ITEM # DESCRIPTION ENERGYSTAR SIZE VOLTAGE
LED
WATTS LUMENS LPW CRI COLOR TEMP
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
CASE
QTY
Circle Flush Mounts
FMR07CCT LED FLUSH MT RD 15W CCT SELECT  7" 120V 15 930 66 80 Select 3000 0.5 7.1 6
1045 72 Select 4000
990 70 Select 5000
FMR09CCT LED FLUSH MT RD 18W CCT SELECT  9" 120V 18 1185 69 80 Select 3000 0.5 8.9 6
1364 76 Select 4000
1260 73 Select 5000
FMR12CCT LED FLUSH MT RD 24W CCT SELECT  12" 120V 24 1770 77 80 Select 3000 0.5 11.8 6
2030 85 Select 4000
1880 82 Select 5000
Circle Mount Accessories
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR
FMR07CHR LED FLUSH MT 15W RING CHROME 7” Chrome
FMR07NIC LED FLUSH MT 15W RING SATIN NICKEL 7” Satin Nickel
FMR07BLA LED FLUSH MT 15W RING MATTE BLACK 7” Matte Black
FMR09CHR LED FLUSH MT 18W RING CHROME 9” Chrome
FMR09NIC LED FLUSH MT 18W RING SATIN NICKEL 9” Satin Nickel
FMR09BLA LED FLUSH MT 18W RING MATTE BLACK 9” Matte Black
FMR12CHR LED FLUSH MT 24W RING CHROME 12” Chrome
FMR12NIC LED FLUSH MT 24W RING SATIN NICKEL 12” Satin Nickel
FMR12BLA LED FLUSH MT 24W RING MATTE BLACK 12” Matte Black
Specifications:
Circle Flush Mount
LED Slim Flush Mount Fixtures
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
ITEM # DESCRIPTION ENERGYSTAR SIZE VOLTAGE
LED
WATTS LUMENS LPW CRI COLOR TEMP
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
CASE
QTY
Square Flush Mounts
FMS07CCT LED FLUSH MT SQ 12W CCT SELECT  7" 120V 12 813 67.8 80 Select 3000 0.6 6.4 6
861 71.8 Select 4000
800 66.7 Select 5000
FMS09CCT LED FLUSH MT SQ 18W CCT SELECT  9" 120V 18 1299 72.2 80 Select 3000 0.6 8.4 6
1422 79 Select 4000
1272 70.7 Select 5000
FMS12CCT LED FLUSH MT SQ 24W CCT SELECT  12" 120V 24 1978 82.4 80 Select 3000 0.6 11.4 6
2163 90.1 Select 4000
1952 81.3 Select 5000
Square Mount Accessories
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR
FMS07CHR LED FLUSH MT 12W TRIM CHROME 7” Chrome
FMS07NIC LED FLUSH MT 12W TRIM SATIN NICKEL 7” Satin Nickel
FMS07BLA LED FLUSH MT 12W TRIM MATTE BLACK 7” Matte Black
FMS09CHR LED FLUSH MT 18W TRIM CHROME 9” Chrome
FMS09NIC LED FLUSH MT 18W TRIM SATIN NICKEL 9” Satin Nickel
FMS09BLA LED FLUSH MT 18W TRIM MATTE BLACK 9” Matte Black
FMS12CHR LED FLUSH MT 24W TRIM CHROME 12” Chrome
FMS12NIC LED FLUSH MT 24W TRIM SATIN NICKEL 12” Satin Nickel
FMS12BLA LED FLUSH MT 24W TRIM MATTE BLACK 12” Matte Black
Specifications:
©TCP SEP 2020/WF218003
Square Flush Mount
For over 20 years, TCP has been designing, developing and delivering
energy-efficient lighting into the market. Thanks to our cutting-edge
technology and manufacturing expertise, we have shipped billions of high
quality lighting products. With TCP, you can count on a lighting product
that is designed to meet the needs of the market - that transforms your
surroundings and envelopes you in warmth - lighting that generates
beauty with every flip of the switch.
For more information on the quality and care TCP can deliver, call us at 800.324.1496 or visit tcpi.com
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800.324.1496 | F: 877.487.0516
T E C H N O L O G Y  C A S T  I N
A  B E A U T I F U L  L I G H T